Unit 5, Week 3
Spelling Rule:  Consonants kn, wr, gn, mb

The sound /n/ may be spelled kn or gn at the beginning of a word or gn at the end of a word.

The sound /r/ may be spelled wr.

The sound /m/ at the end of a word may be spelled mb.

Spelling Words:                                                                                       

1. knock

2. sign

3. knee

4. wrong

5. write

6. climb

7. wrap

8. wren

9. gnat

10. lamb

11. comb

12. knob

Challenge Words:

1. knuckle
2. plumber
3. knight
4. wrestle

5. gnaw

6. wrinkle

7. practice
8. grabbed
9. chewing
10. wagged

11. dripping

12. chased

